
 

 

RKDF UNIVERSITY 

 BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (BBA-ODL) 

   BBA VI Semester  

                    Examination Schemes 

Subject 

Code 

Subject Name End 

Semester 

Exam  

Continuous 

Assessment 
Maximum 

Marks 

Credit 

601 Management 

Information System  

60 40 100 6 

602-F Financial Control 

System 

 

 

60 

 

 

40 

 

 

100 

 

4 

602-M Sales Management  

602-H Wages and salary 

Administration 

603-F E-Accounting & 

Taxation with GST 

 

 

60 

 

 

40 

 

 

100 

4 

603-M Advertising & Sales 

Promotion 

603-H Industrial & Labour 

Laws 

604 Internship   100 6 

 

 

 


